Conference 2015: W1 Learning How to Make Evaluation Work (and Workable)

for Your Program

Q1 Stream:

Answered: 10 Skipped: 1

SurveyMonkey

Anglophone
Native
Did not
indicate
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 60% 70% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Anglophone 90.00% 9
Native 0.00% 0
Did not indicate 10.00% 1
Total 10
# Other (please specify) Date
1 Independent literacy and employment services. 7/14/2015 10:17 AM
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Conference 2015: W1 Learning How to Make Evaluation Work (and Workable) SurveyMonkey
for Your Program

Q2 | am willing to be contacted in the future
about the impact of the knowledge | have
gained

Answered: 10 Skipped: 1

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 50.00% 5
No 50.00% 5
Total 10
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Conference 2015: W1 Learning How to Make Evaluation Work (and Workable) SurveyMonkey
for Your Program

Q3 Measuring Reaction

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
20% I
0%
Presenter's Content of Presentatio Handouts Group This
knowledge the n Style participati workshop
of the workshop on was worth
topic my time
Poor [ Fair Good [ Excellent ([l No reply
Poor Fair Good Excellent No reply Total
Presenter's knowledge of the topic 0.00% 0.00% 9.09% 90.91% 0.00%
0 0 1 10 0 11
Content of the workshop 0.00% 0.00% 45.45% 45.45% 9.09%
0 0 5 5 1 11
Presentation Style 0.00% 0.00% 27.27% 72.73% 0.00%
0 0 3 8 0 11
Handouts 0.00% 0.00% 27.27% 54.55% 18.18%
0 0 3 6 2 11
Group participation 0.00% 0.00% 63.64% 27.27% 9.09%
0 0 7 3 1 11
This workshop was worth my time 0.00% 9.09% 36.36% 45.45% 9.09%
0 1 4 5 1 11
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for Your Program

Q4 Measuring Learning

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
20% - I
0%
My My My goals | have | have
understanding understanding were met. learned new changed my
of the of the skills and/or attitude
subject... subject AF... knowledge. about this...
Poor [ Fair Good [ Excellent ([l No reply
Poor Fair Good Excellent No reply Total
My understanding of the subject BEFORE the workshop. 18.18% 54.55% 27.27% 0.00% 0.00%
2 6 3 0 0 11
My understanding of the subject AFTER the workshop. 0.00% 18.18% 54.55% 27.27% 0.00%
0 2 6 3 0 11
My goals were met. 9.09% 9.09% 54.55% 27.27% 0.00%
1 1 6 3 0 11
| have learned new skills and/or knowledge. 0.00% 0.00% 54.55% 45.45% 0.00%
0 0 6 5 0 11
| have changed my attitude about this subject. 0.00% 0.00% 63.64% 27.27% 9.09%
0 0 7 3 1 11
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Conference 2015: W1 Learning How to Make Evaluation Work (and Workable)

for Your Program

Q5 Measuring Change in Behaviour (This
section does not have to be filled out by

Learners)

Answered: 11 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
| plan on putting | am able to share
this learning to use. the new
knowledge/skills |
have learned.
Notatall [ Maybe Likely [ Absolutely
Not at
all
I plan on putting this learning to use. 0.00%
0
| am able to share the new knowledge/skills | have learned. 0.00%
0
If possible, | will integrate what | have learned into my program delivery within the next 0.00%
6 months. 0
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If possible, | will

SurveyMonkey

integrate what | have

learned into my

program delivery...

8 No reply

Maybe
0.00%
0

9.09%
1

27.27%
3

Likely
45.45%
5

18.18%
2

27.27%
3

Absolutely
54.55%
6

72.73%
8

45.45%
5

No
reply

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

Total

1"

1"

"



Conference 2015: W1 Learning How to Make Evaluation Work (and Workable) SurveyMonkey
for Your Program

Q6 Comments or Suggestions

Answered: 2 Skipped: 9

# Responses Date

1 | thought it would be about student evaluation but | did learn a lot about program evaluation and | appreciate all 7/14/2015 9:12 AM
the resources provided.

2 This program is absolutely knowledgable. Thank you. 7/14/2015 9:09 AM
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